
SE1/4 OF NW1/4 EX BEG AT NW COR 
OF NW1/4, RUN S 420 FT, E 315 FT
W 315 FT TO POB & ALSO COMM AT N

LYONS SHARON IRENE/LYONS JIMMY CARLTON
479 NW BETHEARL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-2S-17-04788-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

29217.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU
03/16/2023 SPF

03/16/2023 SPF 44.93 15,582 153,755 12,082 3,500

STANDARD
3

133,459
4,740

157,255
153,781
58,866
94,915

HX HB 51,411
43,504

295,454
0

297,507

1384/0813 3/28/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES MICHAEL DURRANC

JIMMY & SHARON LYON

1381/1761 3/28/2019 WD Q V 03 2,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES MICHAEL DURRANC

JIMMY & SHARON LYON
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HX Base Yr

479 NW BETHEARL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,580 116.0280 129.95 205,321 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1234

BAS 1,234 100 1,234 104,233

FOP 20 30 6 507

FOP 433 30 130 10,981

FSP 525 40 210 17,739

2,212 1,580 133,459

BAS= W3 FSP= N18 W30 S18 E16 N3 E5 S3 E9$ W9 N3 W5 S3 W27 S15
FOP= S23 E44 N8 W38 N12 W3 N3 W3$ E3 S3 E3 S12 E38 N20 FOP=
N5 W4 S5 E4$ W4 N5 E4 N5$.

BAS
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3
3

3

FOP5

4

5

4

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 80 1993 1993 3 80 1,440

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 80 2010 2010 3 80 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

4,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,232

3 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,724

4 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,126

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 43.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 153,755


